

SUPR EME COUR T OF I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).4456/2007

GHANSHYAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

PRABHU DAYAL AND ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief )

Date: 12/08/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Pratibha Jain,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. B.S. Banthia,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

ORDER

No counter affidavit has been filed by Respondent  
No. 5, 6(a) and 6(b).

Respondent No. 1 served but no appearance.

Petitioner to take fresh steps for service of notice  
on Respondent Nos. 2 to 4 in a weeks' time as last chance.

th

List on 19 October, 2009.

(M.K.GUPTA)  
Registrar